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The Menu of Mcdonald's from Lacey includes about 155 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $5.8. What Megan Hall likes about Mcdonald's:

The lady that brought me my food seems to have recognized me and says that she seems to be the only person
who ever brings delivery orders out to me. This was the 1st time | had ever ordered pick up from McDonald's.
She was very nice and made me giggle but | find it really funny that she thought she knew me and I'd never met
this woman before in my life.. read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a
wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and be served. In
case you're hungry some seasoned South American cuisine, you're in the right place: tasty dishes, cooked with
fish, seafood, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, and you can indulge in
scrumptious American meals like Burger or Barbecue. The kitchen of the Mcdonald's also offers many
international dishes.
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Mcdonald’s Menu

()
fippetizers
NUGGETS
Sandwiches
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH

Dessert

1 COOKIE

Spirits

AMERICANO

flkoho{freie Cocklails

FRUIT PUNCH

Packs

BURGER PACK

Fruit Smoothies

MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE

Hot drinks

HOT TEA

Desserts & Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO

Sides & More

3 HALF STRIPS BACON

Sweels & Desserts

APPLE PIE

$5.7

$1.3

$2.4

$1.2

$23.0

$2.9

$1.2

$2.4

$1.8

$2.3

Tced Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MOCHA $2.4
Tea & Coffee
PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE $2.6

Everyday Value Meals

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL $9.3

S

40 MCNUGGETS $20.0
(]

Family Meal Deals

COMBO PACK $28.0

Glamburgers

SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN $5.7

SANDWICH ’

UcCafée Coffees

ICED COFFEE $2.6

Tced Espresso Eamp;amp;
Coffec

ICED VANILLA COFFEE $2.6

Iced and Blended Espresso
Beverages

ICED VANILLA LATTE $2.4
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
CHEESE BURGER $2.5
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HAMBURGER $2.0 ‘lnqredimta Used

. BUTTER
mh m APPLE SLICES $0.6
FILET O FISH MEAL $10.3 MILK $1.2
FILET O FISH $5.5
Soft drinks
SWJ & salw [ COCA-COLA $1.2
FRENCH FRIES $2.8 DIET COKE $1.2
FRIES FANTA ORANGE $1.2
DR PEPPER $1.2

Happy Meal
4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET $5.8 Most 'POPHW

HAPPY MEAL
DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER $11.7
?/IPEC;EH|CKEN MCNUGGETS HAPPY $5.8 WITH CHEESE MEAL .

10 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL $10.5

e 20 PIECE MCNUGGETS $11.6
Burgers & Sandwiches

ADD COFFEE STIRRER
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE $5.8

MCCHICKEN $3.0 8 I ’T I
?romoaom CHOCOLATE SHAKE $3.6
STRAWBERRY SHAKE $3.5
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER PACK $18.6
CARAMEL SUNDAE $3.7
CLASSIC BIG MAC PACK $21.0
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE $3.7
Non alcoholic drinks Uncal ived
VANILLA SHAKE $3.5
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL $8.9
SPRITE $1.2
SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE $0.3
ROOT BEER $1.2
PLAIN SUNDAE $3.5
Sweets & Treals ADD STRAW
SNACK CHOCOLATEY PRETZEL
MCFLURRY $3.0 Sauces
M&M MCFLURRY $3.5 HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE $0.3

OREO MCFLURRY $3.5 MUSTARD PACKET
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HONEY MUSTARD
RANCH DRESSING
CREAMY RANCH SAUCE

McCafe

MINUTE MAID TROPICAL MANGO
SLUSHIE

MINUTE MAID STRAWBERRY
WATERMELON SLUSHIE

ICED HAZELNUT COFFEE

SUGAR-FREE VANILLA ICED
COFFEE

SUGAR-FREE VANILLA LATTE

SUGARFREE VANILLA
CAPPUCCINO

Combo Meals

DELUXE CRISPY
CHICKEN SANDWICH
MEAL

SPICY DELUXE CRISPY
CHICKEN SANDWICH
MEAL

BACON QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE MEAL

DOUBLE BACON QUARTER
POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL

QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE MEAL

QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE DELUXE MEAL

Mchfe Balsery
13 COOKIE TOTE

2 COOKIES

STRAWBERRY CREME
PIE

MCCAFE BLUEBERRY MUFFIN

$0.3
$0.6
$0.3

$1.9

$1.9
$2.6
$2.6
$2.4

$2.4

$9.6

$9.9

$10.5

$12.3

$10.3

$10.4

$7.7
$2.0

$2.3

$3.2

MCCAFE APPLE FRITTER
MCCAFE CINNAMON ROLL

Shareables

e CHICKEN PACK
FAVORITES FOR 6
FAVORITES FOR 4

20 MCNUGGETS 2 MEDIUM FRIES
40 MCNUGGETS 2 L FRIES

40 NUGGETS 4 MED FRY WITH 4
DRINKS MEAL

2 LARGE FRIES

BIG MAC MEAL

2 CHEESEBURGER
MEAL

HAMBURGER HAPPY
MEAL

BIG MAC

DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
DOUBLE HAMBURGER
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER
BACON MCDOUBLE

Individual Ttems

4 PIECE MCNUGGETS
6 PIECE MCNUGGETS
3 10 PIECE MCNUGGETS

DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

SPICY DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

$3.4
$3.0

$33.7
$47.3
$30.4
$15.4
$19.7

$21.2

$5.5

$10.4

$8.1

$5.0
$6.0
$8.3

$3.7
$3.1
$4.8
$4.7

$2.8
$3.9
$5.9

$6.5

$6.8
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BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE

DOUBLE BACON QUARTER
POUNDER WITH CHEESE

MCDOUBLE

QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE
DELUXE

HOT AND SPICY MCCHICKEN

Beverages

PREMIUM ROAST
COFFEE

HI-C ORANGE

MINUTE MAID ORANGE
JUICE

DASANI BOTTLED WATER
CHOCOLATE MILK

HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE
JUICE DRINK

FROZEN COCA-COLA

FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY
FROZEN FANTA WILD CHERRY
SWEET ICED TEA

UNSWEETENED ICED TEA
STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE

Condimenis
CREAMER PACKET
@ SUGAR PACKET
N EQUAL PACKET

PEPPER PACKET
SALT PACKET
SPLENDA PACKET
TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE
KETCHUP PACKET

$7.2

$9.6
$3.2
$6.6

$3.0

$1.3
$1.0
$2.7

$2.0
$1.2

$1.2

$2.0
$2.0
$2.0
$1.2
$1.2
$2.8

$0.3

HONEY PACKET

SYRUP

SPICY BUFFALO

GRAPE JAM
STRAWBERRY PRESERVE
HOT PICANTE SALSA
MILD PICANTE SALSA
MAYONNAISE PACKET

4 . DECAF COFFEE
L% *  ICED CARAMEL
v COFFEE

CARAMEL HOT
CHOCOLATE

MOCHA FRAPPE
CARAMEL FRAPPE
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
MOCHA

ICED MOCHA

CARAMEL MOCHA
CAPPUCCINO

VANILLA CAPPUCCINO
HAZELNUT CAPPUCCINO
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

CARAMEL LATTE
HAZELNUT LATTE
FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
ICED LATTE

ICED CARAMEL LATTE
ICED HAZELNUT LATTE
ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE

$0.3
$0.2
$0.3

$1.3

$2.6

$2.7

$2.7
$2.7
$2.4
$2.4
$2.4
$2.4
$2.4
$2.4
$2.4
$2.4
$2.4
$2.4
$2.4
$2.4
$2.4
$2.4
$2.4
$2.4
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520 Sleater Kinney Rd SE, Opening Hours:

Lacey, WA 98503, USA, United
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