





https://menulist.menu
520 Sleater Kinney Rd SE, Lacey, WA 98503, USA, United States
+13604916470 - http://www.mcdonalds.com







The Menu of Mcdonald's from Lacey includes about 155 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$5.8. What Megan Hall likes about Mcdonald's:

The lady that brought me my food seems to have recognized me and says that she seems to be the only person who ever brings delivery orders out to me. This was the 1st time I had ever ordered pick up from McDonald's. She was very nice and made me giggle but I find it really funny that she thought she knew me and I'd never met this woman before in my life.. read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and be served. In case you're hungry some seasoned South American cuisine, you're in the right place: tasty dishes, cooked with fish, seafood, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, and you can indulge in scrumptious American meals like Burger or Barbecue. The kitchen of the Mcdonald's also offers many international dishes.



Appetizers		Iced Beverages	
NUGGETS		ICED CARAMEL MOCHA	\$2.4
Sandwiches		Tea & Coffee	
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.7	PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.6
Dessert		Everyday Value Meals	
1 COOKIE	\$1.3	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL	\$9.3
Spirits		8	
AMERICANO	\$2.4	40 MCNUGGETS	\$20.0
Alkoholfreie Cocktails		Family Meal Deals	
FRUIT PUNCH	\$1.2	COMBO PACK	\$28.0
Packs		Glamburgers	
BURGER PACK	\$23.0	SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.7
Fruit Smoothies		McCafé® Coffees	
MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE	\$2.9	ICED COFFEE	\$2.6
Hot drinks		Good Sappose & Campage	•
HOT TEA	\$1.2	Iced Espresso & Eamp; amp Coffee	);
Desserts & Beverages		ICED VANILLA COFFEE	\$2.6
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$2.4	Iced and Blended Espress	Ø
Sides & More		Beverages	
3 HALF STRIPS BACON	\$1.8	ICED VANILLA LATTE	\$2.4
Sweets & Desserts		Sandwiches & Hot Panin	is
APPLE PIE	\$2.3	CHEESE BURGER	\$2.5

**OREO MCFLURRY** 

HAMBURGER	\$2.0	Ingred	dients Used	
Fish dishes		BUTTER APPLE S	SI ICES	\$0.6
FILET O FISH MEAL	\$10.3	MILK	icioc3	\$1.2
FILET O FISH	\$5.5	WILL		Ψ1.2
		Soft d	rinks	
Starters & Salads			COCA-COLA	\$1.2
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.8	Ocar Gets	DIET COKE	\$1.2
FRIES			FANTA ORANGE	\$1.2
		DR PEPF		\$1.2
Happy Meal		DICTELL		Ψ1.2
4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET HAPPY MEAL	\$5.8	Most I	Popular	
6PC CHICKEN MCNUGGETS HAPPY \$5.8 MEAL		DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL \$11.7		
		10 PIECE	MCNUGGETS MEAL	\$10.5
<b>Burgers &amp; Sandwiches</b> QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE \$5.8		20 PIECE MCNUGGETS \$11.6		
		ADD COFFEE STIRRER		
MCCHICKEN \$3.0		•	. —	
MOOTHOREIT	ΨΟΙΟ	Sweet	s and Treats	
Promotions		CHOCOL	ATE SHAKE	\$3.6
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER PACK	\$18.6 \$21.0	STRAWBERRY SHAKE		\$3.5
CLASSIC BIG MAC PACK		CARAMEL SUNDAE		\$3.7
	<b>4</b> •	HOT FUDGE SUNDAE		\$3.7
Non alcoholic drinks		41 -		
VANILLA SHAKE	\$3.5	'Uncat	egorized	
SPRITE	\$1.2 \$1.2	CRISPY	CHICKEN SANDWICH MEA	L \$8.9
ROOT BEER		SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE		\$0.3
ROOT BEEK	42.2	PLAIN SUNDAE		\$3.5
Sweets & Treats		ADD STR	RAW	
SNACK CHOCOLATEY PRETZEL MCFLURRY	\$3.0	Sauce	8	
M&M MCFLURRY	\$3.5	HOT MUS	STARD DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.3

\$3.5

**MUSTARD PACKET** 

HONEY MUSTARD		\$0.3	MCCAFÉ APPLE FRITTER		\$3.4
RANCH DRESSING		\$0.6	MCCAFÉ CINNAMON ROLL		\$3.0
CREAMY F	RANCH SAUCE	\$0.3			
			Sharea	<b>ibles</b>	
McCafe			26	CHICKEN PACK	\$33.7
	AID TROPICAL MANGO	\$1.9		FAVORITES FOR 6	\$47.3
SLUSHIE	AID CTD AMPEDDY	, —··		FAVORITES FOR 4	\$30.4
	AID STRAWBERRY LON SLUSHIE	\$1.9	20 MCNUGGETS 2 MEDIUM FRIES		\$15.4
ICED HAZE	ELNUT COFFEE	\$2.6	40 MCNUGGETS 2 L FRIES		\$19.7
SUGAR-FREE VANILLA ICED COFFEE		\$2.6	40 NUGGETS 4 MED FRY WITH 4 DRINKS MEAL		\$21.2
SUGAR-FREE VANILLA LATTE		\$2.4	2 LARGE FRIES		\$5.5
SUGARFREE VANILLA CAPPUCCINO		\$2.4	Burgers		
			Alle	BIG MAC MEAL	\$10.4
DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL SPICY DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL	Colt		2 CHEESEBURGER MEAL	\$8.1	
	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.6	To the last	HAMBURGER HAPPY MEAL	\$5.0
	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.9	BIG MAC		\$6.0
			DOUBLE (	\$8.3	
BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL		\$10.5	WITH CHE	·	
				CHEESEBURGER	\$3.7
DOUBLE BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL		\$12.3	DOUBLE HAMBURGER		\$3.1
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL		\$10.3	TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER		\$4.8
		<b>\$10.3</b>	BACON MCDOUBLE		\$4.7
•	POUNDER WITH ELUXE MEAL	\$10.4	Individ	lual Items	
McCafé Bakery				4 PIECE MCNUGGETS	\$2.8
				6 PIECE MCNUGGETS	\$3.9
	13 COOKIE TOTE	\$7.7		10 PIECE MCNUGGETS	\$5.9
	2 COOKIES	\$2.0		CRISPY CHICKEN	\$6.5
	STRAWBERRY CRÈME PIE	\$2.3	SANDWIC SPICY DEI	<b>ድ</b> ድ 0	
MCCAFÉ BLUEBERRY MUFFIN		\$3.2	SANDWICH		\$6.8

BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH		\$7.2	HONEY PACKET		
CHEESE			SYRUP		\$0.2
	BACON QUARTER WITH CHEESE	\$9.6	SPICY BUFFALO		\$0.3
MCDOUBL	E	\$3.2	GRAPE JAM		
	POUNDER WITH CHEESE	\$6.6	STRAWBERRY PRESERVE		
DELUXE		ψ0.0	HOT PICANTE SALSA		
HOT AND	SPICY MCCHICKEN	\$3.0	MILD PICANTE SALSA		
Bevera	TOA		MAYONNAISE PACKET		
bever w			C- <b>C</b>		
	PREMIUM ROAST COFFEE	\$1.3	Coffee		
	HI-C ORANGE	\$1.0		DECAF COFFEE	\$1.3
	MINUTE MAID ORANGE JUICE	\$2.7		ICED CARAMEL COFFEE	\$2.6
DASANI B	OTTLED WATER	\$2.0	CARAMEL HOT CHOCOLATE		\$2.7
CHOCOLA	TE MILK	\$1.2	MOCHA FRAPPE		\$2.7
HONEST K JUICE DRI	IDS ORGANIC APPLE NK	\$1.2	CARAMEL FRAPPE		\$2.7
FROZEN COCA-COLA		\$2.0	CARAMEL MACCHIATO		\$2.4
FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY		\$2.0	MOCHA		\$2.4
FROZEN FANTA WILD CHERRY		\$2.0	ICED MOCHA		\$2.4
SWEET ICED TEA		\$1.2	CARAMEL MOCHA		\$2.4
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA		\$1.2	CAPPUCCINO		\$2.4
STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE		\$2.8	VANILLA CAPPUCCINO		\$2.4
			HAZELNUT CAPPUCCINO		\$2.4
Condiments			CARAMEL	CAPPUCCINO	\$2.4
	CREAMER PACKET		LATTE		\$2.4
	SUGAR PACKET		CARAMEL	LATTE	\$2.4
	EQUAL PACKET		HAZELNUT	LATTE	\$2.4
PEPPER PACKET			FRENCH V	ANILLA LATTE	\$2.4
SALT PACKET			ICED LATTE		\$2.4
SPLENDA PACKET			ICED CARA	AMEL LATTE	\$2.4
TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE		\$0.3	ICED HAZELNUT LATTE		\$2.4
KETCHUP PACKET			ICED SUGA	AR FREE VANILLA LATTE	\$2.4



#### Mcdonald's

520 Sleater Kinney Rd SE, Lacey, WA 98503, USA, United States **Opening Hours:** 

---

gallery image